No person shall leave or park a vehicle upon any portion of the street improvements between the back of the curb and 
the sidewalk. 

D. No person shall park a vehicle upon any street or roadway or public property or posted private property for the principal 
purpose of displaying such vehicle for sale or displaying advertising.  

E. Trailers weighing more than thirty-three thousand (33,000) pounds when en-route to City approved off-street parking. 
This exception does not apply to vehicles that carry corrosive, flammable or radioactive material.  

F. Parking on any public road facing oncoming traffic is unlawful; furthermore, parking in a manner in which the vehicles

[...]

between the back of the curb and the sidewalk.

4. No person shall park a vehicle upon any street or roadway or public property or posted 
private property for the principal purpose of displaying such vehicle for sale or displaying 
advertising. 

5. Trailers weighing more than thirty-three thousand (33,000) pounds when en-route to City 
approved off street parking. This exception does not apply to vehicles that carry 
corrosive, flammable or radioactive material. 

6. Parking on any public road facing oncoming traffic is unlawful; furthermore, parking in a